CAPITAL APPROPRIATIONS - FISCAL YEAR 2021 

ARTICLE 4: Approve Capital Appropriations Capital Planning 
Committee 

To see if the Town will vote to raise and appropriate, borrow, or transfer from available funds, or any 
combination thereof, the sum of $2,924,017 (TWO MILLION NINE HUNDRED TWENTY FOUR 
THOUSAND SEVENTEEN DOLLARS) to provide for the following capital requests and all costs incidental 
and related thereto:  

DEPARTMENT AMOUNT PURPOSE 

Technology $35,500 Town computer replacements 

Technology $208,558 School computer replacements 

Technology $200,000 Town-wide VOIP phone system replacement, including costs

[...]

CAPITAL APPROPRIATIONS - FISCAL YEAR 2022 

ARTICLE 10: Approve Capital Appropriations Capital Planning 

Committee 
To see if the Town will vote to raise and appropriate, borrow, or transfer from available funds, or any 
combination thereof, the sum of $45,000 (FORTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS) to provide for the following 
capital requests and all costs incidental and related thereto:  

DEPARTMENT AMOUNT PURPOSE 

Stormwater Enterprise $45,000 Vehicle, purchase and equip 

Or act in relation thereto. 

Finance Committee, Select Board, and Capital Planning Committee recommend